
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

22 

20 

69 

4 

5 

76 

48 

21 

11 

55 

Name 

James Kirby III 

Dalton Connor 

Andrew Cook 

Ricky Craig 

Calvin Parham 

Dennis Hayes 

Dylan Hoppes 

Kaiden Rose 

Josh Ebbert Jr. 

Phil  Jenkins 

Class 

2 0 2 5  V o r e 's  W e l d i n g  &  S te e l  S S  

Vo r e 's  W e l d i n g  &  S te e l e  S S  

2 0 2 5  V o r e 's  W e l d i n g  &  S te e l  S S  

2 0 2 5  V o r e 's  W e l d i n g  &  S te e l  S S  

Vo r e 's W e ld in g  &  S te e l  S S  

Vo r e 's  W e l d i n g  &  S te e l e  S S  

2 0 2 5  V o r e 's  W e l d i n g  &  S te e l  S S  

Vo r e 's  W e l d i n g  &  S te e l e  S S  

Vo r e 's  W e l d i n g  &  S te e l e  S S  

Vo r e 's  W e l d i n g  &  S te e l e  S S  

Laps 

35 

35 

35 

35 

35 

35 

35 

34 

18 

Diff 

1.637 

2.787 

7.479 

8.660 

9.873 

11.235 

1 Lap 

17 Laps 

DNS 

Total Tm 

10:26.071 

10:27.708 

10:28.858 

10:33.550 

10:34.731 

10:35.944 

10:37.306 

10:26.973 

6:20.694 

Best Tm 

13.978 

14.233 

14.110 

14.223 

14.365 

14.522 

14.510 

14.485 

14.376 

N a t / S t a te  

S p r i n g p o r t  

G r e e n f ie l d  

A n d e r s o n  

A n d e r s o n  

K n i g h t s t o w n  

A n d e r s o n  

M a r k le v i ll e  

G r e e n f ie l d  

A n d e r s o n  

G r e e n f ie l d  

Sponsor 

Jimmy Kirby 

John Connor 

Parallax Motorsports 

Michelle Craig 

Scott Chew 

Dennis Hayes 

Randy Hoppes 

Mike Banks 

Jimmy Kirby 

Phil Jenkins 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Anderson speedway 

Margin of Victory 

1.637 

Avg. Speed 

50.314 

Best Lap Tm 

13.978 

Best Speed 

64.387 

Best Lap by 

22 - James Kirby III 

 

Saturday Night Racing 

Vore's Welding & Steel Street Stocks 

Feature 

Race (35 Laps) started at 20:15:02 

Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles 

6/7/2025 19:30 


